
GARDEN MACHINERY SERVICING

Chainsaw (Off Machine)

Chainsaw (On Machine)

Hedge Cutter (Single)

Hedge Cutter (Double)

£18.00

£25.00

£45.00

£65.00

Handheld Or Pedestrian Machine

Ride-On Machine

£35.00 (one off fee)

£35.00 (one off fee)

Pedestrian Mower & Two Stroke Equipment

Ride-On Machines

£45.00

£85.00

MACHINE ROUTINE SERVICE

SHARPENING SERVICES

COLLECTION & DELIVERY CHARGE

INSPECTION OF MACHINE TO ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS*
(One Fee To Cover Collection & Delivery)
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ESTIMATE FEE EXPLAINED

*this charge will be chargable regardless of the outcome of the inspection. Should the client wish to take machine away 
without repairing OR purchase new machine, the initial diagnostic fee will always be charged for the time spent on 
inspection and concluding the fault and resolutuon. 

If the estimated work is not carried out then you will be liable for payment of the estimate fee.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT 

www.tnsgroup.co.uk

Pedestrian Self-Propelled Rear Roller Rotary Mower

Pedestrian Push Rotary Mower

Pedestrian Self-Propelled Rotary Mower

Pedestrian Electric/Battery Rotary Mower

Domestic Ride-On Mower (Stiga/Mountfield/Stihl)
Front Mounted Stiga Ride-On

Westwood/Countax & Powered Collector

iMow Robotic Mower Service (and Winter Storage)

Petrol Chainsaw (Up to 16”)

Petrol Chainsaw (Over 16”)

Petrol Cut Off Saw

Petrol Hedge Cutter (Exclude Sharpening)

Petrol Strimmer / Brushcutter

Battery Strimmer / Hedgetrimmer

£169.00

£119.00

£132.00

£114.00

£335.00

£391.00

£430.00

£145.00

£119.00

£129.00

£145.00

£119.00

£119.00

£85.00


