MACHINE ROUTINE SERVICE

	Pedestrian Self-Propelled Rear Roller Rotary Mower	£169.00
MOWERS	•	
	Pedestrian Push Rotary Mower	£119.00
	Pedestrian Self-Propelled Rotary Mower	£132.00
	Pedestrian Electric/Battery Rotary Mower	£114.00
	Domestic Ride-On Mower (Stiga/Mountfield/Stihl)	£335.00
	Front Mounted Stiga Ride-On	£391.00
	Westwood/Countax & Powered Collector	£430.00
	iMow Robotic Mower Service (and Winter Storage)	£145.00
	Petrol Chainsaw (Up to 16")	£119.00
	Petrol Chainsaw (Over 16")	£129.00
I	Petrol Cut Off Saw	£145.00
ANDHEL	Petrol Hedge Cutter (Exclude Sharpening)	£119.00
	Petrol Strimmer / Brushcutter	£119.00
	Battery Strimmer / Hedgetrimmer	£85.00

SHARPENING SERVICES

Chainsaw (Off Machine)	£18.00
Chainsaw (On Machine)	£25.00
Hedge Cutter (Single)	£45.00
Hedge Cutter (Double)	£65.00

COLLECTION & DELIVERY CHARGE

Handheld Or Pedestrian Machine	£35.00 (one off fee)
Ride-On Machine	£35.00 (one off fee)

INSPECTION OF MACHINE TO ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS*

(One Fee To Cover Collection & Delivery)

Pedestrian Mower & Two Stroke Equipment	£45.00
Ride-On Machines	£85.00

ESTIMATE FEE EXPLAINED

*this charge will be chargable regardless of the outcome of the inspection. Should the client wish to take machine away without repairing OR purchase new machine, the initial diagnostic fee will always be charged for the time spent on inspection and concluding the fault and resolution.

If the estimated work is not carried out then you will be liable for payment of the estimate fee. **ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT**